CLASS 1A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

Hinton

Lawton-Bronson
IKM-Manning

Prairie Valley, Gowrie
Ridge View

Manson Northwest Webster
West Monona, Onawa
Westwood, Sloan

DISTRICT 3

Aplington-Parkersburg
Saint Ansgar
Dike-New Hartford
West Fork, Sheffield
Garner-Hayfield

Lake Mills

AGWSR, Ackley
Nashua-Plainfield

DISTRICT 5

Starmont

Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg
Northeast, Goose Lake
Magquoketa Valley, Delhi
Bellevue

North-Linn, Troy Mills

DISTRICT 7

Panorama, Panora

Des Moines Christian
Mount Ayr

Nodaway Valley

Central Decatur, Leon
West Central Valley, Stuart
Pleasantville

Wayne, Corydon
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Pt Diff
Avg
12.14
6.86
4.71
2.29
-1.57
-3.86
-7.57
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
10.86
8.43
7.29
1.29
-1.43
-5.14
-9.29
-12.00

Pt Diff
Avg
12.43
6.71
5.43
1.86
-2.29
-4.00
-7.14
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
8.29
7.71
6.43
5.43
-3.57
-5.57
-5.71
-13.00

10/22/2010

DISTRICT 2
District
Win Loss

Emmetsburg

West Lyon, Inwood

Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn

Sibley-Ocheyedan

South O'Brien, Paullina

Pocahontas Area/Pomeroy-Palmer

Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids

Alta/Aurelia
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DISTRICT 4
District
Win Loss

Woodward-Granger

Gladbrook-Reinbeck

Hudson

Eagle Grove

South Hamilton, Jewell

Woodward Academy

Ogden

BCLUW, Conrad
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DISTRICT 6
District
Win Loss

West Branch

North Cedar, Stanwood

Wapello

Alburnett

Pekin

Highland, Riverside

Cardinal, Eldon
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DISTRICT 8

District

Win Loss
St. Albert, Council Bluffs 7 0
Logan-Magnolia 6 1
Treynor 5 2
Underwood 4 3
Tri-Center, Neola 2 5
Griswold 2 5
Audubon 2 5
Clarinda Academy 0 7
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Pt Diff
Avg
12.14
8.71
6.86
0.00
-3.86
-6.57
-8.29
-9.00

Pt Diff
Avg
10.00
5.43
5.29
4.43
0.14
-7.29
-6.43
-11.57

Pt Diff
Avg
12.00
9.67
-0.33
1.50
-3.33
-10.67
-8.83

Pt Diff
Avg
11.86
9.29
5.29
2.57
-4.71
-5.57
-5.71
-13.00



