CLASS 1A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

	District		Overa	ll	Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Hinton	7	0	8	1	12.14
Lawton-Bronson	5	2	7	2	6.86
IKM-Manning	5	2	5	4	4.71
Prairie Valley, Gowrie	4	3	5	4	2.29
Ridge View	4	3	4	5	-1.57
Manson Northwest Webster	2	5	2	7	-3.86
West Monona, Onawa	1	6	2	7	-7.57
Westwood, Sloan	0	7	0	9	-13.00

DISTRICT 3

District		Overall		Pt Diff
Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
7	0	9	0	10.86
6	1	7	2	8.43
5	2	7	2	7.29
4	3	6	3	1.29
3	4	5	4	-1.43
2	5	3	6	-5.14
1	6	3	6	-9.29
0	7	1	9	-12.00
	Win 7 6 5 4 3 2 1	Win Loss 7 0 6 1 5 2 4 3 3 4 2 5 1 6	Win Loss Win 7 0 9 6 1 7 5 2 7 4 3 6 3 4 5 2 5 3 1 6 3	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

DISTRICT 5

DISTRICTS					
	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Win Loss		Loss	Avg
Starmont	7	0	9	0	12.43
Turkey Valley, Jackson Junction	5	2	7	2	6.71
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	5	2	7	2	5.43
Clayton Ridge, Guttenberg	4	3	7	3	1.86
Northeast, Goose Lake	3	4	4	5	-2.29
Maquoketa Valley, Delhi	2	5	3	6	-4.00
Bellevue	2	5	2	7	-7.14
North-Linn, Troy Mills	0	7	0	9	-13.00

DISTRICT 7

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Panorama, Panora	6	1	8	1	8.29
Des Moines Christian	6	1	7	2	7.71
Mount Ayr	5	2	7	2	6.43
Nodaway Valley	5	2	7	2	5.43
Central Decatur, Leon	2	5	3	6	-3.57
West Central Valley, Stuart	2	5	3	6	-5.57
Pleasantville	2	5	3	6	-5.71
Wayne, Corydon	0	7	1	8	-13.00

10/22/2010

DISTRICTZ					
	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Emmetsburg	7	0	9	0	12.14
West Lyon, Inwood	6	1	7	2	8.71
Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn	5	2	7	2	6.86
Sibley-Ocheyedan	4	3	6	3	0.00
South O'Brien, Paullina	3	4	4	5	-3.86
Pocahontas Area/Pomeroy-Palmer	1	6	1	8	-6.57
Sioux Central, Sioux Rapids	1	6	2	7	-8.29
Alta/Aurelia	1	6	2	7	-9.00

DISTRICT 4

District		Overall		Pt Diff
Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
7	0	9	0	10.00
5	2	7	2	5.43
5	2	5	4	5.29
5	2	7	2	4.43
3	4	4	5	0.14
2	5	4	5	-7.29
1	6	2	8	-6.43
0	7	1	8	-11.57
	Win 7 5 5 5 3 2 1	Win Loss 7 0 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 2 3 4 2 5 1 6	$\begin{array}{c ccccc} Win & Loss & Win \\ 7 & 0 & 9 \\ 5 & 2 & 7 \\ 5 & 2 & 5 \\ 5 & 2 & 7 \\ 3 & 4 & 4 \\ 2 & 5 & 4 \\ 1 & 6 & 2 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

DISTRICT 6

	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
West Branch	6	0	8	0	12.00
North Cedar, Stanwood	5	1	8	1	9.67
Wapello	4	2	7	2	-0.33
Alburnett	3	3	4	4	1.50
Pekin	2	4	2	6	-3.33
Highland, Riverside	1	5	3	6	-10.67
Cardinal, Eldon	0	6	0	8	-8.83

District

District

Pt Diff

Pt Diff

Overall

Overall

DISTRICT 8

	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
St. Albert, Council Bluffs	7	0	9	0	11.86
Logan-Magnolia	6	1	8	1	9.29
Treynor	5	2	7	2	5.29
Underwood	4	3	6	3	2.57
Tri-Center, Neola	2	5	4	5	-4.71
Griswold	2	5	4	5	-5.57
Audubon	2	5	4	5	-5.71
Clarinda Academy	0	7	1	8	-13.00